
 

 

 

 

 

Good Luck 

 

Second Year 

Day 

 

Date 

 

Time 

 

Subject 

 

Tuesday 02/05/2017 1:00 pm- 3:00 pm Nutritional Status Assessment (Practical) 

Thursday 04/05/2017 8:00am-10:00am Nutritional Biochemistry (Practical) 

Sunday 07/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am General Pathology 

Sunday 14/05/2017 10:00 am-12:00 pm Nutritional Biochemistry  

Wednesday 17/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Nutritional Status Assessment 

Sunday 21/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Health Psychology  

Thursday 25/05/2017 9:00 am -12:00 pm Food Safety & Hygiene+ Practical 

Third Year 

Day 

 

Date 

 

Time 

 

Subject 

 

Thursday 11/05/2017 
9:00 am-11:00 am Medical Nutrition Therapy (2) 

12:00 pm-1:00 pm Medical Nutrition Therapy (2) (Practical) 

Sunday 14/05/2017 9:00 am-12:00 pm Community Nutrition + Practical 

Tuesday  16/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Food & Drugs            

Thursday 18/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Economic & Nutrition 

Sunday 21/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Enteral & Parenteral Nutrition  

Tuesday 23/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Vocation Health and Safety 

Fourth Year 

Day Date Time Subject 

Wednesday  10/05/2017 9:00 am-1:00 pm Clinical Rotation in Medical Nutrition 

Sunday  14/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Management of Nutrition Services & Dietetic 

Therapy 

Tuesday 16/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Nutrition for Health & fitness 

Thursday 18/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Advanced Topics in Food Science and 

Nutrition   

Monday 22/05/2017 9:00 am-11:00 am Nutrition Epidemiology 

Thursday 25/05/2017 9:00 am- 3:00 pm Seminar 

Clinical Nutrition Department 

Examination Schedule Final 

2016/2017 

 

 

           Areej Alkhaldy


